Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

[x]
(=] (=]
i M
wahlen Anfrage Bezeichnung Ml;?:i;?al ll;?felél(:)i?)(rll Bore Dia Outer Dia Width ;:;é Mg;?alrlial DI){}‘(E;;Q;C IE:itilaCl &pl%%%
oad Load m)

ER1038 | C0OM® | Radial | 0.375" | 0625' | 0.562' | Open | Corome 1B ogmr 15

SE%g% Stgi‘;leelss Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562"  Sealed Stgit‘;elss 111?? 981bf | 15

SER1038 O'0MS | Radial | 0375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" Open | eS| 18 9gpr 15

SE?ZO?’E‘ Stggflss Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" | Shielded Stgitreltelss ﬁg? 981bf | 15

ER21§38 Cg{ggfe Radial | 0.375" | 0.625" | 0.1562" | Shielded Clsfggfe 11}?? 981bf | 15

ER1008 | CHOMe | Ragial | 0.375" | 0.625' | 0.1562" | Sealed | Chrom® 13| ogmr 15

SE?&S” Stgigﬁss Radial 0.5" | 0.75" | 0.1562" Sealed Stgit‘;elss 211())12 121 1bf | 12

ERIZ1Z | Chrome | Ragial 05" | 075" | 0.1562"  Shielded = Corom® 2121 12

SEPQIZZH St"sii‘;flss Radial 0.5" | 075" | 0.1562" | Shielded Stgitgﬁss 21§f7 1211bf | 12

ER1212 Cg{g;?e Radial 0.5" 0.75" | 0.1562"  Open Cg{ggfe Zlgz 1211bf | 12

SER1212 Stg?eﬂ:lss Radial 05" | 075" | 0.1562" | Open St‘;it‘;flss 218f7 1211bf | 12

El;gslz Cg{g;?e Radial 0.5" | 0.75" | 0.1562" Sealed Cg{ggl‘e 2u())f7 121 1bf | 12

ERISS6 | Chrome | Radial | 0.625'  0.875" | 0.1562"  Shielded = Corom® 2181 1391br 10

SER1458 Stgi‘;flss Radial 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562" | Open Stgitgﬁss znl)f 1391bf 10

SE%gSg Stgigflss Radial | 0.625" @ 0.875" | 0.1562" Sealed Stgigflss 21%? 1391bf | 10

E%}{‘LSSS Cg{ggfe Radial | 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562"  Sealed Clsli‘e’;?e 21}})? 1391bf = 10

SEE§1Z458 Stgi‘;fiss Radial | 0.625" | 0.875" | 0.1562"  Shielded Stgitggiss Zill)f 1391bf | 10

ER1458 | COIOMC | Ragial | 0.625'  0.875' | 0.1562  Open | Coom© 218 1i391pr 10

ER21§34 Cg{ggfe Radial 0.75" 1" | 0.1562" | Shielded Clslifggl’e 2112)f7 1551bf 8

SER1634 Stgg;flss Radial | 0.75" 1" | 0.1562" | Open Stgigflss 2112)f7 1551bf | 8.5

E%GSM Clsli‘e)gfe Radial 0.75" 1" | 0.1562" Sealed Clsligge 211§f7 1551bf | 8

SE?ZGM Stgi‘;}:iss Radial | 0.75" 1" | 0.1562"  Shielded Stgitggiss Ziﬁg 1551bf | 8.5

Page : 1/2



ER1634

SER1634
2RS

6700 2rs

S6700zz

56700

S6700
2rs

6700

6700zz

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

0.75"

0.75"

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

1||

lu

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

0.1562"

0.1562"

4 mm

4 mm

3 mm

4 mm

3 mm

4 mm

Open

Sealed

Sealed

Shielded

Open

Sealed

Open

Shielded

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Chrome
Steel

Chrome
Steel

227
Ibf

227
Ibf

193
Ibf

173
Ibf

173
Ibf

173
1bf

193
Ibf

193
Ibf

155 Ibf

155 Ibf

98 Ibf

88 Ibf

88 Ibf

88 Ibf

98 Ibf

98 1bf

17

13.5

13.5

13.5

17

17

Page : 2/2



