

## Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

wählen	Anfrage	Bezeichnung	Raing Material	For Load Direction	Bore Dia	Outer Dia	Width	Seal Type	Ball Material	Dynamic Radial Load	Static Radial Load	Max Speed (X1000 rpm)
ER1038	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1038 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
ER1038 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
ER1038 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.375"	0.625"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	15		
SER1212 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
SER1212 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
SER1212	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1212 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.5"	0.75"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	207 lbf	121 lbf	12		
ER1458 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1458 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
SER1458 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1458	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.625"	0.875"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	218 lbf	139 lbf	10		
ER1634 ZZ	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Shielded	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8		
SER1634	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Open	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5		
ER1634 2RS	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Sealed	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8		
SER1634 ZZ	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Shielded	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5		

## Thin section deep groove ball bearings Series 1

ER1634	Chrome Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Open	Chrome Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8
SER1634 2RS	Stainless Steel	Radial	0.75"	1"	0.1562"	Sealed	Stainless Steel	227 lbf	155 lbf	8.5
6700 2rs	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Sealed	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17
S6700zz	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Shielded	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
S6700	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	3 mm	Open	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
S6700 2rs	Stainless Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Sealed	Stainless Steel	173 lbf	88 lbf	13.5
6700	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	3 mm	Open	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17
6700zz	Chrome Steel	Radial	10 mm	15 mm	4 mm	Shielded	Chrome Steel	193 lbf	98 lbf	17